Waters Edge Sports Grill Menu

https://menulist.menu
5192 Cheshire RdOH 43021, GALENA, United States
(+1)7405491000 - https:/lwww.watersedgesportsgrill.com/
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The menu of Waters Edge Sports Grill from GALENA includes 18 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $10.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Waters Edge
Sports Grill:
good atmosphere. early insect great with terrace sitting facilities and tvs. space can be employed in any case, so
if for drinks just try to take a place at the bar! bartenders are fantastic. a good place to hang with the “boiizz” and
read more. In beautiful weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area. What User doesn't like about
Waters Edge Sports Grill:
12$ for a basic chicken wrap, couldn't get a coffee, they only offer generic cola? Come on folks! Prices are going
through the roof, product services and offerings are declining. | think you can do better. Have eaten here several
times before, but this may be the last. With the extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties, a visit to
Waters Edge Sports Grill becomes even more attractive, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the crispy and
crunchy pizza, baked straight out of the oven in an traditional manner. Here they also grill South American fresh
fish, meat, as well as beans and potatoes, Of course, you also have to try the delicious burgers, that come with
sides like fries, salads, or wedges offered.
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Waters Edge Sports Grill Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

BEER

Pasta

MAC N' CHEESE
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Hot Food Burgerland

JALAPENO BURGER
Chicken Wings
WINGS

Quick Bites

LOADED CHICKEN NACHOS

Buckets by the Beach

WILDWOOD

Drinks

DRINKS

$5.5

$10.5

$10.0

$12.0

$14.0

Sandwiches + Pizza

BAJA CHICKEN SANDWICH

Restaurant Calegory

GREEK

Uncategorized
EDGE BURGER
(]
Pizza
MEAT WORKS
3 CHEESE PIZZA

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE
BBQ SAUCE

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER
FISH

$12.0

$13.5

$9.0

$13.0
$8.5



Waters Edge Sports Grill Menu

Waters Edge Sports Grill

5192 Cheshire RdOH 43021, Opening Hours:

GALENA, United States Monday 16:00 -22:00
Tuesday 16:00 -22:00
Wednesday 16:00 -22:00
Thursday 16:00 -22:00
Friday 16:00 -23:00
Saturday 16:00 -23:00
Sunday 16:00 -22:00
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